

ST 04(6)24

Present – Shri Argha Banerjee Ld.P.O(I/C)

J.O Code (UID No) WB01020

Order No.2

Dated: 11.12.24

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence. None takes step today due to the resolution of local bar association. The case is adjourned in the interest of justice.

To 29.05.25 for appearance and evidence of CSW No-1 to 4.

Additional Sessions Judge(I/C)
Fast Track 3rd Court, Basirhat

No-